
 

   

 

 

 
Youth Company Schedule 2026 

 
Junior Company 

 
 
Spring & Summer 2026 

Date Time Details Details 
Saturday 21 March 10:00-13:00 Rehearsal Junior Youth Company 

 

Wednesday 8 April 10:00-16:00 Rehearsal Junior Youth Company 

Saturday 11 April 10:00-16:00 Rehearsal Full Youth Company 
Saturday 25 April 10:00-13:00 Rehearsal Junior Youth Company 

Saturday 9 May 10:00-16:00 Rehearsal Junior Youth Company 

Sunday 14 June 10:00-16:00 Rehearsal Junior Youth Company 
Saturday 20 June 10:00-13:00 Rehearsal Junior Youth Company 

Saturday 4 July 10:00-13:00 Rehearsal Junior Youth Company 

Saturday 18 July 10:00-16:00 Rehearsal Full Youth Company 

Friday 24 July 10:00-16:00 Rehearsal Full Youth Company 
Saturday 25 July 10:00-16:00 Rehearsal Full Youth Company 

Monday 27 July tbc Rehearsal Full Youth Company 

Tuesday 28 July tbc Rehearsal Full Youth Company 
Wednesday 29 July tbc 

19:00 
Rehearsal 

Performance 
Full Youth Company 

 
Notes 

• Full Youth Company is Junior and Senior Companies together 

• Children need to be aged 9 by 17th July 2026 

• No absences are permitted 8-11 April and 24-29 July unless in exceptional circumstances and with prior 
agreement with the Creative Team 

 


